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Congressional Candidate Table 69

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of March 31, 2018

Candidate Name
HUGIN, ROBERT
BRAUN, MIKE
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
PENSLER, SANDY
KINGSTON, JOHN MR
RENACCI, JAMES B
CANTWELL, MARIA
SBAIH, JESSE
BLANKENSHIP, DON
BREDESEN, PHILIP
GIBBONS, MICHAEL
DOWNING, TROY
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
SHERMAN, HOWARD
STRANGE, LUTHER J llI
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
HARRIS, EUGENE PATTERSON
MORRISEY, PATRICK MR
SIMON, NEAL
FLANDERS, ROBERT MR
BARLETTA, LOU
TARKANIAN, DANNY
ROSENDALE, MATT
DODSON, DAVID
RICH, MICK
LINDSTROM, BETH
HOUSLEY, KARIN
WARD, KELLI
HIRONO, MAZIE K
RINGELSTEIN, ZACKARY (ZAK)
PEZZULLO, RICHARD J
BOYCE, HENRY CHARLES "CHUCK" JR
OLSZEWSKI, ALBERT DAVID
KILEY, DAN
ABBOUD, DEEDRA
KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR
LINN, MAX
TRUONO, EUGENE (GENE) J JR
RAIKLIN, IVAN ERIC
MONETTI, RAFFAELE ANTONIO
STABENOW, DEBBIE
MCDANIEL, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN
JAMES, JOHN
LAWRENCE, ROBERT MR
SANDERS, BERNARD
RAPINI, DOMINIC
DE LEON, KEVIN
MAHENDRA, SUJEET BOBBY NARENDRA
TOYOS, ROLANDO
NICHOLSON, KEVIN

State
NJ
IN
CA
Ml
MA
OH
WA
NV
wv
TN
OH
MT
Ml
MS
AL
Wi
CA
wv
MD
RI
PA
NV
MT
WYy
NM
MA
MN
AZ
HI
ME
NJ
DE
MT
OH
AZ
ME
ME
DE
VA
MO
Ml
MS
Ml
PA
VT
CT
CA
NV
TN
Wi

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

This table was generated on 6/6/18.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger

$7,591,074
$5,349,800
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,087,553
$4,057,477
$2,216,635
$2,050,000
$2,015,000
$1,405,000
$1,137,856
$1,003,788
$990,100
$500,000
$450,706
$429,768
$326,000
$320,000
$267,875
$257,527
$218,554
$215,069
$209,694
$200,000
$185,500
$157,849
$150,000
$127,652
$125,000
$117,325
$115,000
$101,604
$100,000
$100,000
$98,095
$80,000
$77,255
$75,000
$61,885
$60,000
$59,340
$55,000
$50,000
$41,928
$36,500
$32,836
$32,788
$32,000
$29,342
$25,000
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