## Congressional Candidate Table 6g Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Debts Owed

as of March 31, 2018

		0., _0			
		<b>.</b>		Incumbent/	
Rank		State	•	Challenger/Open	
1	HUGIN, ROBERT	NJ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$7,591,074
2	BRAUN, MIKE	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,349,800
3	FEINSTEIN, DIANNE	CA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,000,000
4	PENSLER, SANDY	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,000,000
5	KINGSTON, JOHN MR	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,087,553
6	RENACCI, JAMES B	OH	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,057,477
7	CANTWELL, MARIA	WA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,216,635
8	SBAIH, JESSE	NV	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,050,000
9	BLANKENSHIP, DON	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,015,000
10	BREDESEN, PHILIP	TN	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,405,000
11	GIBBONS, MICHAEL	ОН	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,137,856
12	DOWNING, TROY	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,003,788
13	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$990,100
14	SHERMAN, HOWARD	MS	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$500,000
15	STRANGE, LUTHER J III	AL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$450,706
16	JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD	WI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$429,768
17	HARRIS, EUGENE PATTERSON	CA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$326,000
18	MORRISEY, PATRICK MR	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$320,000
19	SIMON, NEAL	MD	Independent	Challenger	\$267,875
20	FLANDERS, ROBERT MR	RI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$257,527
21	BARLETTA, LOU	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$218,554
22	TARKANIAN, DANNY	NV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$215,069
23	ROSENDALE, MATT	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$209,694
24	DODSON, DAVID	WY	Independent	Challenger	\$200,000
25	RICH, MICK	NM	Republican Party	Challenger	\$185,500
26	LINDSTROM, BETH	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$157,849
27	HOUSLEY, KARIN	MN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$150,000
28	WARD, KELLI	ΑZ	Republican Party	Open	\$127,652
29	HIRONO, MAZIE K	HI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$125,000
30	RINGELSTEIN, ZACKARY (ZAK)	ME	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$117,325
31	PEZZULLO, RICHARD J	NJ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$115,000
32	BOYCE, HENRY CHARLES "CHUCK" JR	DE	Republican Party	Challenger	\$101,604
33	OLSZEWSKI, ALBERT DAVID	MT	Republican Party	•	\$100,000
34	KILEY, DAN	ОН	Republican Party		\$100,000
	ABBOUD, DEEDRA	ΑZ	Democratic Party	-	\$98,095
36	KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR	ME	Independent	Incumbent	\$80,000
37	LINN, MAX	ME	Republican Party	Challenger	\$77,255
38	TRUONO, EUGENE (GENE) J JR	DE	Republican Party	-	\$75,000
39	RAIKLIN, IVAN ERIC	VA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$61,885
40	MONETTI, RAFFAELE ANTONIO	МО	Republican Party	Challenger	\$60,000
41	STABENOW, DEBBIE	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$59,340
42	MCDANIEL, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN	MS	Republican Party	Open	\$55,000
43	JAMES, JOHN	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$50,000
44	LAWRENCE, ROBERT MR	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$41,928
45	SANDERS, BERNARD	VT	Independent	Incumbent	\$36,500
46	RAPINI, DOMINIC	CT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$32,836
47	DE LEON, KEVIN	CA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$32,788
48	MAHENDRA, SUJEET BOBBY NARENDRA	NV	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$32,000
49	TOYOS, ROLANDO	TN	Republican Party	Open	\$29,342
50	NICHOLSON, KEVIN	WI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$25,000
50	THO TO LOOK, INE VIII	* * 1	. topablicall i arty	S. Idiloligoi	Ψ20,000